
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP110 (Youth) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ashton Allen 74 1 25 4 13 3 16 2 20

2 Chase Jazikoff 65 2 20 1 25 2 20 0 0

3 Elijah Myers 49 0 0 5 11 4 13 1 25

4 Gavin Blackwood 45 0 0 2 20 1 25 0 0

5 Mason McIntire 32 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0

6 Dash Spitz 22 4 13 6 9 0 0 0 0

7 Xander Maxwell 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

8 Gira Macanga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro (Youth) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chase Jazikoff 75 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0

2 Robert Sewall 65 2 20 2 20 0 0 1 25

3 Bron Macanga 49 0 0 4 13 3 16 2 20

4 Gira Macanga 41 5 11 8 3 5 11 3 16

5 Xander Maxwell 33 0 0 7 7 4 13 4 13

6 Mason McIntire 32 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0

7 Gavin Blackwood 29 0 0 6 9 2 20 0 0

8 Rafael Cruz 24 4 13 5 11 0 0 0 0

9 Jaydn Servin 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

10 Dash Spitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Blake Sorrentino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 110 (Youth) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chase Jazikoff 75 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0

2 Bron Macanga 66 4 13 4 13 2 20 2 20

3 Robert Sewall 65 2 20 2 20 0 0 1 25

4 Xander Maxwell 44 6 9 6 9 4 13 4 13

5 Gira Macanga 33 8 3 8 3 5 11 3 16

6 Mason McIntire 27 5 11 3 16 0 0 0 0

7 Gavin Blackwood 27 0 0 5 11 3 16 0 0

8 Rafael Cruz 23 3 16 7 7 0 0 0 0

9 Greyson Kelley 20 9 3 10 3 8 3 5 11

10 Dash Spitz 13 7 7 9 3 9 3 0 0

11 Reese Ruette 9 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0

12 Cat Spitz 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

13 Samuel Clark 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0

14 Ashton Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2025 Season Standings



15 Abby Camp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 50 (Youth) TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ashton Allen 74 3 16 4 13 2 20 1 25

2 Cooper Jazikoff 70 2 20 1 25 1 25 0 0

3 Maddox Wingard 56 6 9 5 11 3 16 2 20

4 Abel Cabrera 41 5 11 3 16 8 3 5 11

5 Chase Jazikoff 34 1 25 6 9 0 0 0 0

6 Elijah Myers 29 0 0 0 0 4 13 3 16

7 Ben Peterman 24 0 0 0 0 5 11 4 13

8 Bruno Bolanos 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0

9 Jace Amico 17 0 0 7 7 9 3 7 7

10 Bruce Schut 16 7 7 0 0 6 9 0 0

11 Cole Amico 15 0 0 8 3 10 3 6 9

12 Bron Macanga 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Colin Peterman 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Williams 70 0 0 2 20 1 25 1 25

2 Jordan Hand 58 2 20 3 16 5 11 5 11

3 Cooper Glover 45 0 0 1 25 2 20 0 0

4 Montana Demboske 40 0 0 7 7 4 13 2 20

5 Gustavo Conceicao 35 4 13 4 13 6 9 0 0

6 Rendra Malindo 28 3 16 23 3 0 0 6 9

7 Chris Miranda 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Casey Garner 22 0 0 6 9 0 0 4 13

9 Kyle Barnhill 18 0 0 5 11 7 7 0 0

10 Carter Dreher 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

11 David Hugh 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

12 David Andrews 15 6 9 11 3 0 0 8 3

13 Maurice Marquez 13 7 7 24 3 10 3 0 0

14 Jose Troisi 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Randy Dixon 9 10 3 13 3 0 0 9 3

16 Zoe Hampel 9 9 3 17 3 8 3 0 0

17 Tiffani Clark 9 11 3 18 3 0 0 11 3

18 Joe Kennard 9 13 3 0 0 13 3 13 3

19 Beau Ferris 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

20 Ty Whiting 6 8 3 0 0 16 3 0 0

21 Tom Barcia 6 0 0 15 3 9 3 0 0

22 Christian Gates 6 12 3 20 3 0 0 0 0

23 Eric Uhrick 6 0 0 12 3 11 3 0 0

24 Edward Uhrick 6 15 3 0 0 14 3 0 0

25 Andres Meyia 3 0 0 14 3 0 0 0 0



26 Tristan Demboske 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0

27 Nunziante Troisi 3 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Preston Boyce 3 0 0 0 0 15 3 0 0

29 Christopher Gavin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

30 Julie Podlas 3 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0

31 Greg Lipack 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

32 Glen Turner 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

33 Brayden Burke 3 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

34 James Boyce 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Troisi Nicolia 3 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Oleg Yefimov 3 0 0 21 3 0 0 0 0

37 Jeff Servin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3

38 Guillermo Pinon 3 0 0 19 3 0 0 0 0

39 Connell Huilcapi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Pat Sheridan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Williams 70 0 0 1 25 2 20 1 25

2 Kyle Barnhill 58 0 0 4 13 1 25 2 20

3 Casey Garner 33 0 0 2 20 0 0 4 13

4 Tiffani Clark 28 5 11 10 3 8 3 5 11

5 Rendra Malindo 27 3 16 0 0 5 11 0 0

6 Jordan Hand 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Artur Pinol 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Maurice Marquez 19 0 0 3 16 10 3 0 0

9 Eric Uhrick 18 0 0 5 11 7 7 0 0

10 Zoe Hampel 16 4 13 9 3 0 0 0 0

11 Tom Barcia 16 0 0 7 7 6 9 0 0

12 David Hugh 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

13 Montana Demboske 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

14 Gustavo Conceicao 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

15 Andres Meyia 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

16 Julie Podlas 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

17 David Andrews 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

18 Edward Uhrick 3 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

17 Christopher Gavin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Preston Boyce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Yomari Nazario 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Blake Sorrentino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Matthew Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP160 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Willie Rodriguez 81 2 20 3 16 2 20 1 25



2 Cole Peterman 81 3 16 2 20 1 25 2 20

3 Gabe Datis 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0

4 Brice Swartz 38 0 0 5 11 3 16 5 11

5 Artur Pinol 26 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0

6 EJ Abbott Jr 26 0 0 0 0 4 13 4 13

7 Gavin Blackwood 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

8 Blake Sorrentino 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

9 Carter Dreher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP190 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chris Stanoyevic 63 0 0 4 13 1 25 1 25

2 Connor Raymond 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0

3 Gabe Datis 40 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0

4 Blake Sorrentino 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

5 Artur Pinol 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

6 Julian Correa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Greg Lipack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Williams 65 0 0 2 20 2 20 1 25

2 Jordan Hand 63 1 25 1 25 0 0 4 13

3 Rendra Malindo 54 3 16 3 16 5 11 5 11

4 Kyle Barnhill 47 2 20 6 9 6 9 6 9

5 Gustavo Conceicao 37 4 13 5 11 4 13 0 0

6 Chris Stanoyevic 35 0 0 11 3 3 16 3 16

7 David Hugh 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

8 Zack Demboske 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

9 David Andrews 20 11 3 12 3 7 7 7 7

10 Yomari Nazario 20 7 7 7 7 9 3 10 3

11 Maurice Marquez 17 5 11 10 3 10 3 0 0

12 Montana Demboske 16 0 0 4 13 8 3 0 0

13 Ty Whiting 12 6 9 0 0 11 3 0 0

14 Beau Ferris 9 0 0 20 3 12 3 8 3

15 Glen Turner 6 8 3 14 3 0 0 0 0

16 Christopher Gavin 6 0 0 16 3 0 0 9 3

17 Karthik Gundorme 6 9 3 13 3 0 0 0 0

18 Tristan Demboske 6 0 0 15 3 15 3 0 0

19 Nick Pierzchalski 6 0 0 19 3 13 3 0 0

20 Brayden Burke 3 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0

21 Kiyosh Avon 3 0 0 17 3 0 0 0 0

22 Guillermo Pinon 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

23 John'Paul Craig 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Andres Meyia 3 0 0 21 3 0 0 0 0



25 Oleg Yefimov 3 0 0 18 3 0 0 0 0

26 Casey Garner 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

27 Christian Gates 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Micah Thorstenson 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

29 Ryan Fagan 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Greg Lipack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Randy Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Matt George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Connell Huilcapi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Amateur TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Sebastian Jordan 90 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20

2 Juan Jaramillo 82 3 16 1 25 3 16 1 25

3 Joaquin Lara 50 2 20 3 16 5 11 10 3

4 Carlos Rivera 46 4 13 0 0 2 20 4 13

5 Rafael Cabrera 45 8 3 4 13 4 13 3 16

6 Gabriel Wingard 31 0 0 5 11 6 9 5 11

7 Gary Walsh 18 0 0 6 9 0 0 6 9

8 Robert Spitz 14 7 7 0 0 7 7 0 0

9 Jaymee Hampel 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 12 3

10 Carter Dreher 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kyle Barnhill 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

12 Lucas Tamayo 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

13 Yohan 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

14 Cooper Glover 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

15 Tristan Demboske 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

16 Simao Neto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Andres Meyia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Expert TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Isaac Woodworth 74 3 16 1 25 4 13 2 20

2 Avery Dreher 70 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 0

3 Yeysey Marrero 42 5 11 5 11 5 11 6 9

4 Ella Dreher 33 4 13 0 0 2 20 0 0

5 Giorgio Cravatto 32 0 0 0 0 3 16 3 16

6 Maikel Perez 27 0 0 6 9 7 7 5 11

7 SDK 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

8 Andrew Weyh 23 7 7 7 7 6 9 0 0

9 Gavin Blackmore 22 6 9 4 13 0 0 0 0

10 Julian Correa 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Logan Cunnison 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

12 Jordan Hand 16 8 3 9 3 10 3 7 7

13 Jorge Vasco 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13



14 Jorde Duhard 6 0 0 8 3 8 3 0 0

15 Henry Alvarez 6 0 0 10 3 0 0 9 3

16 Marques  Williams 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

17 Eddie Aguayo 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

18 Olsvaldo Diaz 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec 65 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Peterman 95 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25

2 Cooper Glover 85 2 20 1 25 2 20 2 20

3 Alex Coughtry 61 3 16 3 16 4 13 3 16

4 EJ Abbott Jr 29 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13

5 Grayson Correa 24 4 13 5 11 0 0 0 0

6 Brice Swartz 22 0 0 4 13 0 0 6 9

7 Gavin Blackwood 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

8 Alexis Olivera 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Bryce Swartz 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 John Pilarski 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 40+ TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chris Stanoyevic 100 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Yomari Nazario 58 2 20 5 11 3 16 5 11

3 Zack Demboske 53 0 0 2 20 4 13 2 20

4 David Andrews 52 0 0 3 16 2 20 3 16

5 Randy Dixon 38 3 16 6 9 0 0 4 13

6 Joe Kennard 29 5 11 0 0 5 11 7 7

7 Nunziante Troisi 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Karthik Gundorme 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

9 Christian Gates 12 6 9 8 3 0 0 0 0

10 Kelly Ellison 12 8 3 0 0 6 9 0 0

11 Bonnie Pollard 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

12 Anthony Capirichio 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Matt George 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

14 Pat Sheridan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Chris Stanoyevic 81 3 16 2 20 1 25 2 20

2 Jordan Hand 78 1 25 1 25 10 3 1 25

3 Matthew Campbell 56 7 7 4 13 2 20 3 16

4 Kyle Barnhill 50 2 20 14 3 3 16 5 11

5 Gustavo Conceicao 40 5 11 3 16 4 13 0 0

6 Glen Turner 27 11 3 5 11 0 0 4 13

7 David Andrews 22 10 3 7 7 9 3 6 9



8 Maurice Marquez 17 9 3 8 3 5 11 0 0

9 Micah Thorstenson 13 13 3 0 0 7 7 8 3

10 Randy Dixon 13 12 3 10 3 0 0 7 7

11 Jose Troisi 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Tim Amico 12 0 0 9 3 6 9 0 0

13 Karthik Gundorme 12 8 3 6 9 0 0 0 0

14 Joe Kennard 9 14 3 0 0 8 3 10 3

15 Troisi Nicolia 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Christian Gates 6 15 3 13 3 0 0 0 0

17 Jeff Servin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

18 Guillermo Pinon 3 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

19 Oleg Yefimov 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0

20 Matt George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Cam Myers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Anthony Capirichio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 LW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Peterman 91 1 25 1 25 3 16 1 25

2 Jaymee Hampel 60 2 20 2 20 2 20 0 0

3 Willie Rodriguez 56 3 16 5 11 4 13 3 16

4 Cooper Glover 45 5 11 6 9 1 25 0 0

5 Tiffani Clark 26 13 3 11 3 5 11 6 9

6 Grayson Correa 26 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0

7 Carter Dreher 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

8 Connor Raymond 19 8 3 3 16 0 0 0 0

9 Zoe Hampel 15 12 3 12 3 6 9 0 0

10 Brice Swartz 14 0 0 10 3 0 0 5 11

11 Gavin Blackwood 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

12 Gabe Datis 10 9 3 7 7 0 0 0 0

13 Gavin Adams 10 7 7 9 3 0 0 0 0

14 Artur Pinol 6 11 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

15 Nick Coughtry 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SuperMini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cole Peterman 85 2 20 2 20 1 25 2 20

2 Andrew Weyh 61 1 25 3 16 2 20 0 0

3 Nick Coughtry 36 6 9 8 3 4 13 5 11

4 Jaymee Hampel 35 15 3 0 0 3 16 3 16

5 Alex Coughtry 34 10 3 7 7 5 11 4 13

6 Gavin Blackmore 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

7 Juan Alizo 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

8 Gabe Datis 18 7 7 5 11 0 0 0 0

9 EJ Abbott Jr 16 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 7



10 Cam Myers 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Grayson Correa 16 8 3 4 13 0 0 0 0

12 Matthew Campbell 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Eric Uhrick 13 13 3 9 3 7 7 0 0

14 Artur Pinol 12 9 3 6 9 0 0 0 0

15 Andres Lonbono 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Gavin Blackwood 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

17 John Pilarski 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Alexis Olivera 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Robert Reyes 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Willie Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Randy Dixon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Logan Cunnison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

SS300 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Jack McGee 86 1 25 2 20 1 25 3 16

2 Matthew Campbell 56 0 0 1 25 2 20 5 11

3 Gavin Adams 29 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 0

4 Greg McGee 29 0 0 3 16 0 0 4 13

5 Gustavo Conceicao 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

6 Marques  Williams 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

7 Joao Mota 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 JP Mota 14 0 0 5 11 0 0 9 3

9 Rick Podlas 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Tyler Toth 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

11 Rendra Malindo 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

12 Glen Turner 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

13 Brice Swartz 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP Premier TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Tiffani Clark 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25


